NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

The Steward

The Challenge Cup, Four NRA Gold Medals and £15.00

1

The Goble Memorial Trophy and £15.00

Old Guildfordians Scarlet

Mr MG Whicher
Mr LVG O'Flynn
Mr DR Armstrong
Mr RA Dix

Mr MG Whicher

Winners of £12.00

2

Old Epsomians A

Mr TJD Raincock
Mr PM Patel

Mr DA Rose

Mr MDE Larcombe

Winners of £8.00

3

OCRA

Ms RL Furniss
Dr HA Day

Mr JA Anderson
Mr BN Craig

Next Best Scores

Old Guildfordians Crimson

OGRE A

Old Epsomians B

Stock Exchange Bulls

Wandsworth Red

Wandsworth Blue

Uppingham Veterans RC

City of Newcastle RC
Troubleshooters

Wandsworth White

Welwyn Phoenix RC

OGRE B

Framlinghams Vets (Dingly Frams)
British Young Shooters Association
Framlinghams Vets (Dangly Frams)
Wandsworth Pink

Stock Exchange Bears

Donegall

50.5v
50.5v
48.7v
50.9v
198.26v

Donegall

50.7v
50.7v
49.7v
48.4v
197.25v

Donegall

48.2v
49.7v
48.4v
46.4v
191.17v

Donegall

189.19v
196.24v
195.18v
192.18v
192.24v
190.20v
193.19v
190.24v
191.21v
190.15v
193.15v
194.15v
187.19v
183.11v
180.14v
188.15v
185.15v

Telegraph

74.10v
74.10v
73.10v
72.8v
293.38v

Telegraph

75.9v
75.10v
72.6v
71.7v
293.32v

Telegraph

75.11v
72.6v
73.9v
73.2v
293.28v

Telegraph

294.35v
286.29v
288.29v
292.31v
289.24v
291.35v
286.30v
289.30v
286.28v
289.32v
289.27v
285.25v
292.30v
288.25v
286.26v
282.21v
279.28v

Alexandra

50.6v
50.4v
50.7v
49.6v
199.23v

Alexandra

49.6v
48.7v
50.8v
50.5v
197.26v

Alexandra

49.4v
50.6v
49.7v
50.7v
198.24v

Alexandra

197.21v
198.21v
196.21v
194.20v
192.25v
192.18v
194.19v
193.22v
195.24v
191.21v
187.17v
189.15v
188.15v
193.20v
194.17v
187.17v
190.13v

Total

174.21v
174.19v
171.24v
171.23v
690.87v

Total

174.22v
173.24v
171.21v
169.16v
687.83v

Total

172.17v
171.19v
170.20v
169.13v
682.69v

Total

680.75v
680.74v
679.68v
678.69v
673.73v
673.73v
673.68v
672.76v
672.73v
670.68v
669.59v
668.55v
667.64v
664.56v
660.57v
657.53v
654.56v



